
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

n u m m e r  
33 
97 
44 
28 
86 
17 
94 
35 
40 
38 
57 
15 
22 

183 
25 

5 
75 

navn 
Jonathan Weywadt 
Magnus Terkildsen 
Mickey Magnussen 
Marcus Skjellerup 
Valdemar Aggerholm Kasting 
Julius Dinesen 
Emil Tanggaard 
Mads Scheel 
Marcus Duvald Krøyer 
Oscar Elkjær 
August Therbo 
Benjamin Toft 
Christian Scheel 
Victor Stage Sørensen 
Sebastian Schou Christensen 
Loui Hoffbeck 
Noah Eg 

klasse 
Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Bedste Tm 
54.249 
54.259 
54.342 
54.607 
54.708 
54.958 
55.121 
55.215 
55.319 
55.419 
55.541 
55.607 
55.735 
56.423 
56.472 
56.480 
57.021 

difference / forskellige 

0.010 
0.093 
0.358 
0.459 
0.709 
0.872 
0.966 
1.070 
1.170 
1.292 
1.358 
1.486 
2.174 
2.223 
2.231 
2.772 

I omgang 
8 

13 
12 
12 

9 
12 
15 

7 
9 

13 
14 
15 

7 
7 
4 
5 
4 

kommentar 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

licens til Søndersø Karting Klub 

DSK 6 SKK   
1. Cadett Mini  

2. træning (2) 

øvelse (15:00 tid) Startet at 9:40:15 

SKK 0,750 kilometer (km) 

01-10-2016 09:40 


